
FINISHES

GOLD LEAF

With its open, arched metal frame and gold leaf or aged iron finish, Mallory makes a stylish statement. Clear, round bulbs atop sleek,
straight candle holders create a beautiful contrasting effect. Available as a sconce, pendant or linear, each fixture hangs from a round
metal loop giving the piece a feeling of motion.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

14.5"
10"

45.25"
23"
55.25"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems
Product Weight: 12lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Rectangle
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

G16.5

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 60
Bulb Quantity: 6
Wire Length: 120"
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

48" x 13" x 21"
Carton 1 Weight: 17lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: VN

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

MALLORY
H512906-GL
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